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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    2        388,400        382,100        382,100         45,400              0         39,100         49,800         46,900          -1.62
    59090                2        388,400        382,100        382,100         45,400              0         39,100         49,800         46,900          -1.62
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600        128,200              0              0          2,300         35,500          -8.90
    59090                1      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600        128,200              0              0          2,300         35,500          -8.90
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    73      1,186,400      1,009,100      1,009,100        223,800              0         46,500        108,200        195,700         -14.94
    59090               73      1,186,400      1,009,100      1,009,100        223,800              0         46,500        108,200        195,700         -14.94
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     413     13,542,900     13,276,300     13,215,100          8,500       -420,100        100,800          2,900              0          -2.42
    59090              413     13,542,900     13,276,300     13,215,100          8,500       -420,100        100,800          2,900              0          -2.42
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        887,500        774,100        774,100              0       -113,400              0              0              0         -12.78
    59090                3        887,500        774,100        774,100              0       -113,400              0              0              0         -12.78
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      106      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,728,800        216,000        -39,200        115,800         43,600         19,700          -1.77
    59090              106      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,728,800        216,000        -39,200        115,800         43,600         19,700          -1.77
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           656     25,313,200     24,482,000     24,420,800        621,900       -572,700        302,200        206,800        297,800          -3.53
    Exempt              58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       2        388,400        382,100        382,100         45,400              0         39,100         49,800         46,900          -1.62
    Ind. Personal        1      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600        128,200              0              0          2,300         35,500          -8.90
    Com. Personal       73      1,186,400      1,009,100      1,009,100        223,800              0         46,500        108,200        195,700         -14.94
    Residential        413     13,542,900     13,276,300     13,215,100          8,500       -420,100        100,800          2,900              0          -2.42
    Industrial           3        887,500        774,100        774,100              0       -113,400              0              0              0         -12.78
    Commercial         106      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,728,800        216,000        -39,200        115,800         43,600         19,700          -1.77
  Property Class     Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

       Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal     598     25,313,200     24,482,000     24,420,800        621,900       -572,700        302,200        206,800        297,800          -3.53
      Personal          76      3,014,600      2,702,800      2,702,800        397,400              0         85,600        160,300        278,100         -10.34
        Real           522     22,298,600     21,779,200     21,718,000        224,500       -572,700        216,600         46,500         19,700          -2.60
  School District    Count      2010 Asmt      2011 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values   >>>>>

  All: Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    2        388,400        388,400        382,100        388,400        388,400        382,100        382,100        382,100        382,100
    59090                2        388,400        388,400        382,100        388,400        388,400        382,100        382,100        382,100        382,100
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600
    59090                1      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    73      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100
    59090               73      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     413     13,542,900     13,542,900     13,215,100     12,543,227     12,543,227     12,560,191     12,458,091     12,875,001     12,833,171
    59090              413     13,542,900     13,542,900     13,215,100     12,543,227     12,543,227     12,560,191     12,458,091     12,875,001     12,833,171
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        3        887,500        887,500        774,100        887,500        887,500        774,100        774,100        902,586        902,586
    59090                3        887,500        887,500        774,100        887,500        887,500        774,100        774,100        902,586        902,586
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      106      7,868,200      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,102,409      7,102,409      7,058,121      7,058,121      7,130,823      7,130,823
    59090              106      7,868,200      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,102,409      7,102,409      7,058,121      7,058,121      7,130,823      7,130,823
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           656     25,313,200     25,288,100     24,420,800     23,547,736     23,522,636     23,095,212     22,993,112     23,611,210     23,569,380
    Exempt              58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       2        388,400        388,400        382,100        388,400        388,400        382,100        382,100        382,100        382,100
    Ind. Personal        1      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,439,800      1,439,800      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600      1,311,600
    Com. Personal       73      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,186,400      1,161,300      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100      1,009,100
    Residential        413     13,542,900     13,542,900     13,215,100     12,543,227     12,543,227     12,560,191     12,458,091     12,875,001     12,833,171
    Industrial           3        887,500        887,500        774,100        887,500        887,500        774,100        774,100        902,586        902,586
    Commercial         106      7,868,200      7,868,200      7,728,800      7,102,409      7,102,409      7,058,121      7,058,121      7,130,823      7,130,823
  Property Class     Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

       Exempt           58              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     598     25,313,200     25,288,100     24,420,800     23,547,736     23,522,636     23,095,212     22,993,112     23,611,210     23,569,380
      Personal          76      3,014,600      2,989,500      2,702,800      3,014,600      2,989,500      2,702,800      2,702,800      2,702,800      2,702,800
        Real           522     22,298,600     22,298,600     21,718,000     20,533,136     20,533,136     20,392,412     20,290,312     20,908,410     20,866,580
  School District    Count       2010 SEV        Fin SEV       2011 SEV       2010 Tax        Fin Tax       2011 Tax        BOR Tax       2011 Cap      2011 MCAP
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
    59090                0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
    59090                1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
    59090               73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     269      10,204,144       3,338,756      10,186,544       3,356,356       9,635,382       3,579,718
    59090              269      10,204,144       3,338,756      10,186,544       3,356,356       9,635,382       3,579,718
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
    59090                0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0          45,800       7,822,400         113,900       7,754,300               0       7,728,800
    59090                0          45,800       7,822,400         113,900       7,754,300               0       7,728,800
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           344      12,876,144      12,437,056      12,901,544      12,386,556      11,956,082      12,464,718
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
    Ind. Personal        1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
    Com. Personal       73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
    Residential        269      10,204,144       3,338,756      10,186,544       3,356,356       9,635,382       3,579,718
    Industrial           0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
    Commercial           0          45,800       7,822,400         113,900       7,754,300               0       7,728,800
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     343      12,876,144      12,437,056      12,901,544      12,386,556      11,956,082      12,464,718
      Personal          74       2,626,200         388,400       2,601,100         388,400       2,320,700         382,100
        Real           269      10,249,944      12,048,656      10,300,444      11,998,156       9,635,382      12,082,618
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable   >>>>>

  All: Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    59090                1               0               0               0               0               0               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
    59090                0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
    59090                1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
    59090               73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     269       9,468,243       3,074,984       9,448,662       3,094,565       9,098,661       3,359,430
    59090              269       9,468,243       3,074,984       9,448,662       3,094,565       9,098,661       3,359,430
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
    59090                0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        0          45,800       7,056,609         113,900       6,988,509               0       7,058,121
    59090                0          45,800       7,056,609         113,900       6,988,509               0       7,058,121
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: 59090           344      12,140,243      11,407,493      12,163,662      11,358,974      11,419,361      11,573,751
    Exempt               1               0               0               0               0               0               0
    Util. Personal       0               0         388,400               0         388,400               0         382,100
    Ind. Personal        1       1,439,800               0       1,439,800               0       1,311,600               0
    Com. Personal       73       1,186,400               0       1,161,300               0       1,009,100               0
    Residential        269       9,468,243       3,074,984       9,448,662       3,094,565       9,098,661       3,359,430
    Industrial           0               0         887,500               0         887,500               0         774,100
    Commercial           0          45,800       7,056,609         113,900       6,988,509               0       7,058,121
  Property Class     Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW 59090

       Exempt            1               0               0               0               0               0               0
   Real & Personal     343      12,140,243      11,407,493      12,163,662      11,358,974      11,419,361      11,573,751
      Personal          74       2,626,200         388,400       2,601,100         388,400       2,320,700         382,100
        Real           269       9,514,043      11,019,093       9,562,562      10,970,574       9,098,661      11,191,651
  School District    Count    2010 BOR PRE 2010 BOR N-PRE        Final PRE     Final N-PRE    2011 BOR PRE  2011 BOR N-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   >>>>>
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    1,311,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS              has      192,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WARD DAVID                          has      208,200 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS               has      222,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC          has      222,408 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP         has      233,979 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT               has      237,547 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLONY JUNCTION                     has      237,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                  has      248,017 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLONEY APARTMENTS                  has      251,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      278,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                 has      297,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      459,700 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has      731,000 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      742,050 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    1,311,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

042-716-042-00              GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC             $     194,400
042-715-001-70              WARD DAVID                             $     208,200
042-708-002-55              CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS                  $     222,400
042-716-035-00              GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP            $     233,979
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     237,547
042-708-002-30              COLONY JUNCTION                        $     237,900
042-715-001-20              HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                     $     248,017
042-708-002-20              COLONEY APARTMENTS                     $     251,500
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     278,400
042-716-039-00              LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                    $     297,900
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     321,800
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     420,250
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     448,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     731,000
042-900-066-00              PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   1,311,600
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

042-716-042-00              GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC             $     194,400
042-715-001-70              WARD DAVID                             $     208,200
042-708-002-55              CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS                  $     222,400
042-708-002-30              COLONY JUNCTION                        $     237,900
042-716-035-00              GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP            $     241,300
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     247,700
042-715-001-20              HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                     $     248,200
042-708-002-20              COLONEY APARTMENTS                     $     251,500
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     278,400
042-716-039-00              LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                    $     297,900
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     321,800
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     443,700
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     448,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     731,000
042-900-066-00              PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   1,311,600
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

GREGORY DAVID & PATRICIA            has               5.74 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
LAKEVIEW COMMUNITY SCHOOLS          has               6.67 Total Acres in 13 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has               7.64 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
CATO TOWNSHIP RURAL                 has               7.70 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
2001 SPLIT/COMBINE TO               has               7.72 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HENNING ROBERT G & SANDRA L TR      has               8.60 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
HEY OTTO D                          has               9.01 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
KLM INVESTMENTS, L.C.               has              10.20 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
CARR PATRICK Q                      has              16.68 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
H & S LAND DEVELOPMENT              has              19.07 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
KEENEY JEANINE F                    has              20.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has              38.61 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HENNING ROBERT G & SANDRA L         has              44.97 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
1999 SPLIT 715-001-02/20/30/40      has              60.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW                 has              73.08 Total Acres in 20 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS              has      192,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
WARD DAVID                          has      208,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CLOVERLANE APARTMENTS               has      222,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GRIFFITH INVESTMENT CO LLC          has      233,200 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COLONY JUNCTION                     has      237,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GOLDEN ARCH LTD PARTNERSHIP         has      241,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT               has      247,700 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
HOP FAMILY, L.L.C.                  has      248,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
COLONEY APARTMENTS                  has      251,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has      278,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LAND MANAGEMENT, LC                 has      297,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      459,700 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has      731,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      765,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)


